
  

1DFA1 Higher Diploma in Financial Analysis 

2023/24 Provisional Timetable Semester Two 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9.00 – 10.00      

10.00 – 11.00  
AY875 Financial 

Management II Fottrell 
theatre AMB-1022 

MS319 Enterprise Systems  
Engineering building 

ENG3035 
 

AY875 Financial 
Management II O’hEocha 

theatre AMB-1021 

 

11.00 – 12.00 

(see clash) 

 

 

AY874 Accounting for 
Management Decisions 

Cairnes CA002 

MS319 Enterprise Systems  
Engineering Building 

ENG3035 
EC2101 (Group B)*         

Macro and the 
Business Environment 

AMB Fottrell Theatre 

 
EC2101 (Group A)*              

Macro and the 
Business Environment 

IT250 (1st Floor) 

EC3100 Economics and 
Philosophy AC201             

Lecture Room 

12.00 – 13.00    

EC2101 (Group A)* Macro 
and the 

Business Environment 
AM200 Fottrell Theatre 

 

13.00 – 14.00 
AY874 Accounting for 

Management Decisions 
Cairnes CA118 

 
AY875 Financial Management 

II O’hEocha theatre           
AMB-1021 

MG3109 Innovation, 
Creativity & 

Enterprise – (Lecture) 
AC001 O'Flaherty 

 

 

14.00 - 15.00 

AY209 International 
Financial Reporting I 

O'Tnuthail Theatre           
AMB-1023 

AY209 International 
Financial Reporting I 

Aras Ui Chathail AUC G002 
 

    EC362 Economics of                
Financial Markets                                      
O'hEocha theatre                

AMB-1021 

 



15.00- 16.00  

AY209 International 
Financial Reporting I 

Aras Ui Chathail                
AUC G002 

EC3100 Economics and 
Philosophy Cairnes Building 

CA118 

EC2101 (Group B)*                           
Macro and the Business 

Environment (Human Biology 
Building) HBB-G019 

MG3109 - Innovation, 
Creativity & 

Enterprise (Lecture) 
AC001 - O'Flaherty 

16.00 – 17.00 

EC247 Introduction to 
Financial 

Economics HBB-G019 
(Human Biology building) 

EC247 Introduction to 
Financial Economics 

AC001 - O'Flaherty Theatre 
   

 

17.00 – 18.00 
  

      EC362 Economics of             
Financial Markets                                      
O'hEocha theatre               

AMB-1021 

  

 

  

Semester 2 = six modules, of which five are core modules, and students choose one elective 

module  

Module code Core modules LECTURER E-MAIL 

AY874  Accounting for Management Decisions  Mr John Currie  John.currie@universityofgalway.ie   

AY875  Financial Management II  Mr John Currie  John.currie@universityofgalway.ie   

EC247  Introduction to Financial Economics  Dr Aidan Kane  Aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie  

EC2101  Macroeconomics and the Business Environment  
Dr Gerard Turley & Dr. Jason  

Harold  

Gerard.turley@universityofgalway.ie;  

Jason.harold@universityofgalway.ie   

MG3109  Innovation, Creativity and Enterprise  Professor Jonathan Levie  Jonathan.levie@universityofgalway.ie   

  

  

Module code Core modules LECTURER E-MAIL 

AY209  International Financial Reporting I Ms Mary Barrett  mary.barrett@universityofgalway.ie   

AC362 Economics of Financial Markets Mr Cian Twomey cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie   

EC3100 Economics and Philosophy Dr Ashley Piggins ashley.piggins@universityofgalway.ie  

MS319  Enterprise Systems Dr Matthew Ajimati Matthew.ajimati@universityofgalway.ie;  

 


